10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Executive Director

Deputy Director

Cs Attorney lll

Cs Program Manager

Cs Attorney Il

Exec Asst/Personnel Mgr

Accountant Il

Cs Office Manager

Child Support Supervisor

Child Support Supervisor

Child Support Supervisor

Child Support Supervisor

Accounting Technician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$161,789

$144,624

$110,396

$106,294

$101,367

$94,438

$86,114

$81,676

$77,623

$75,356

$71.826

$64,268

$60,934



