	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$161,789
2.	Deputy Director		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$144,624
3.	Cs Attorney III		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$110,396
4.	Cs Program Manager		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$106,294
5.	Cs Attorney II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$101,367
6.	Exec Asst/Personnel Mgr		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$94,438
7.	Accountant II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$86,114
8.	Cs Office Manager		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$81,676
9.	Child Support Supervisor		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$77,623
10.	Child Support Supervisor		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$75,356
11.	Child Support Supervisor		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$71,826
12.	Child Support Supervisor		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$64,268
13.	Accounting Technician II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$60,934